2012 State Championships - Div 4

THE

2012 State Championships - Div 4 _- Sunday, March 4, 2012 CHALLENGE

PACESETTER: AJKITT HANDICAP: 1.98
BLUE COURSE: TIME: 26.28 PAR: 25.77
RED COURSE: TIME: 27.26 PAR: 26.73

T T TR e SUBARU
31 34 34

i . Confidence in Motion
Applied Motion 27 57.11

Schliders 26 30 34 37 50.92

Ski Criminals 26 30 34 34 36.38

Buhler Blizzard 26 30 33 36 49.89

Ancient Ninjas 26 26 26 26 34.44

Hoigaards 25 28 31 34 53.81

Joe's Ski Shop 25 28 31 32 53.63

Parabolic Furs 24 27 27 27 51.13

Rut Riders 22 22 22 22 20.45

The Karma Train 18 18 18 18 50.5

Last Call 17 17 17 17 22.13

Bucked Off 13 13 13 13 17.34 S

Powderkegs 11 11 11 11 25.41

Edge Hogs 7 7 7 7 10.9
AK m NAME TEAM BestHC1 [Medal1

KIDS
K F |[EMILY STAHLY Joe's Ski Shop 31.46 S 34.05 32.13 35.14 31.46
K F |MEGAN CARTIER Joe's Ski Shop 46.80 G 38.19 48.20 39.24 46.80
K M |JULIAN HOMMEYER Joe's Ski Shop 19.48 G 30.79 19.48 32.12 20.16

ADULTS
A F |KRISTIN GREBE Hoigaards 14.75 P 29.57 14.75 30.78 15.15
A F |KELSEY CATER Bucked Off 18.07 G 31.45 22.04 31.56 18.07
A F |BARB EVERSON Schliders 22.35 G 31.53 22.35 32.98 23.38
A F |BARB EVERSON The Karma Train 22.35 G 31.53 22.35 32.98 23.38
A F |RACHEL ENGLAND Schliders 22.56 G 31.78 23.32 32.76 22.56
A F |HEIDI HEILAND Ancient Ninjas 23.83 P 31.91 23.83 DNF N/A
A F |[JILL BREWER Hoigaards 28.64 G 33.15 28.64 34.65 29.63
A F |RUTHIE HENDERSON Ancient Ninjas 29.26 G 34.62 34.34 34.55 29.26
A F |CECELIA CARTIER Joe's Ski Shop 31.39 G 34.32 33.18 35.12 31.39
A F |JENNIFER WALL The Karma Train 33.00 S 35.87 39.19 35.55 33.00
A F |JULIA GAGNON Applied Motion 47.65 S 38.05 47.65 39.96 49.49
A F |CHARLOTTE GREEN Edge Hogs 56.75 S 41.14 59.64 41.90 56.75
A F MONA LENNARTSON Joe's Ski Shop 86.20 | 48.61 88.63 49.77 86.20
A M |DAVE EVERSON Schliders 4.23 P 26.86 4.23 28.29 5.84
A M |MARK CATER Applied Motion 6.33 P 27.40 6.33 29.01 8.53
A M |SCOTT MCMAHAN Ski Criminals 6.95 P 27.56 6.95 28.98 8.42
A M MITCH WALL Parabolic Furs 7.33 P 27.66 7.33 DNF N/A
A M |BRADLEY MALMSTEN Rut Riders 8.11 P 27.86 8.11 29.55 10.55
A M |SCOTT MALMSTEN Rut Riders 9.05 P DNF N/A 29.15 9.05
A M |NICK PACHMAYER Hoigaards 10.01 P 28.35 10.01 30.63 14.59
A M |ERICK OSWALD Last Call 10.40 P 28.45 10.40 29.91 11.90
A M |ERICK OSWALD Joe's Ski Shop 10.40 P 28.45 10.40 29.91 11.90



> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >>>> > > > > > r>r>rrrrrr»>rrrrrrzr>rzr>rrzrEzrrzr>m>»>Drzmrzrrr

T gL EEEEgE<EgE<EgE<EgEEgEEEEEEEfEEgEEgEEEE&EEEE&<ZLE&=zgzg=zgxxxExEEgEfEgEgEgEgEEgEEggggzgzgxzxxxxxxE

JOHN
TIM
RICK
JOHN
TERRY
TERRY
RICH
SEAN
PIUS
JASON
MARK
JIM
FLOYD
DEREK
MARK
SCOTT
STEPHAN
MARK
KIRK
RANDY
RANDAL
RANDAL
DAN
JASON
CHRIS
ROBERT
PETER
NICHOLAS
B.J
JIM
GARY
TIM
CRAIG
JOE
STEVE
JOHN
CHRIS
JEFF
MIKE
ANDY
PIUS
DAN
DAN
RENE
DEREK
JEFF
RICH
TODD
CHRIS
MIKE
LOUIS
GARY
DAN
DOUG
DAVID

GROSENICK
KINNEY
TRENARY
SWANSON
LUTZ

LUTZ
CARTIER
DOLAN
EIGENMANN
ACKER
DALAGER
NELSON
FOSLIEN
NASH
DELGEHAUSEN
SWENSON
BURGESON
HICKMAN
SHELLUM
JOHNSON
ZOELLER
ZOELLER
SCHOENECKER
LEJEUNE
CARLSON
MADSEN
ROWLAND
DICKEL
JOHNSON
TIKALSKY
BLIX
BEASTROM
JENNINGS
RAUSCHER
MCCARTHY
WALTERS
HOWARD
VONFELDT
SACHI
WILKINS
HOLLENSTEIN
KILDUFF
KILDUFF
STEINER
HANSEN
MELBY
MADDEN
BREWER
NEE
MCFADDEN
HAIK
JETER
HEILAND
STAHLY
KENNEDY

Schliders
Parabolic Furs
Ski Criminals
Applied Motion
Bucked Off
Ancient Ninjas
Joe's Ski Shop
Ancient Ninjas
Buhler Blizzard
Parabolic Furs
Ancient Ninjas
Rut Riders
Applied Motion
Bucked Off
Buhler Blizzard
Hoigaards

The Karma Train
Applied Motion
Buhler Blizzard
Ski Criminals
Schliders
Powderkegs
Ski Criminals
Parabolic Furs
Hoigaards

Ski Criminals
Parabolic Furs
The Karma Train
Applied Motion
Ski Criminals
Ski Criminals
Schliders
Applied Motion
Joe's Ski Shop
Schliders
Applied Motion
Buhler Blizzard
Schliders

Last Call
Powderkegs
Buhler Blizzard
Powderkegs
Edge Hogs
Buhler Blizzard
Schliders

Ski Criminals
Rut Riders
Hoigaards
Buhler Blizzard
Hoigaards
Parabolic Furs
Rut Riders
Ancient Ninjas
Joe's Ski Shop
Buhler Blizzard

10.98
11.53
11.68
11.87
11.99
11.99
12.31
13.08
13.39
14.12
14.14
14.89
15.17
15.60
15.82
16.05
16.07
16.49
16.54
17.21
17.99
17.99
18.82
19.13
19.38
19.44
19.60
20.06
20.57
21.21
21.89
22.27
22.60
23.01
23.08
23.21
23.23
23.52
23.72
24.25
24.29
24.35
24.35
24.58
25.10
25.42
25.66
27.38
27.40
28.13
28.66
28.84
29.26
29.52
29.74
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28.60
28.74
28.78
28.83
28.86
28.86
29.68
29.14
30.04
29.41
29.49
29.92
29.68
29.79
30.21
30.20
29.91
30.02
31.32
37.24
30.64
30.64

DNF
30.70

DNF
30.78
30.82
30.94
31.07
31.62

DNF
31.51
31.93
32.53

DNF
31.75
33.05
31.83
32.01
32.02
32.03
32.25
32.25
32.32
32.81
32.32
33.75
33.31
32.83
33.02
33.18
33.35
33.84
34.62
34.02

10.98
11.53
11.68
11.87
11.99
11.99
15.17
13.08
16.57
14.12
14.44
16.10
15.17
15.60
17.23
17.19
16.07
16.49
21.54
44.51
18.90
18.90

N/A
19.13

N/A
19.44
19.60
20.06
20.57
22.70

N/A
22.27
23.90
26.23

N/A
23.21
28.25
23.52
24.21
24.25
24.29
25.15
25.15
25.42
27.32
25.42
30.97
29.26
27.40
28.13
28.75
29.41
31.32
34.34
32.01

30.06
30.52
30.49
30.53
30.34
30.34
30.02

DNF
30.31
31.14
30.51
30.71
31.21
31.08
30.96
31.02

DNF
31.64
31.15
31.33
31.54
31.54
31.76
32.26
31.91
32.45
31.97
32.37
32.38
32.40
32.58
33.26
32.77
32.88
32.90
33.90
32.94
33.15
33.07
33.25

DNF
33.24
33.24
33.30
33.44
33.74
33.59
34.05

DNF
35.13
34.39
34.44
34.55
34.62
34.68

12.46
14.18
14.07
14.22
13.51
13.51
12.31

N/A
13.39
16.50
14.14
14.89
16.76
16.27
15.82
16.05

N/A
18.37
16.54
17.21
17.99
17.99
18.82
20.69
19.38
21.40
19.60
21.10
21.14
21.21
21.89
24.43
22.60
23.01
23.08
26.82
23.23
24.02
23.72
24.39

N/A
24.35
24.35
24.58
25.10
26.23
25.66
27.38

N/A
31.43
28.66
28.84
29.26
29.52
29.74
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DAVE
SCOTT
SKIP
DOC
STEVE
BILL
PAUL
GARY
BRUCE
THOR
THOR

BRUSH
GREBE
DICKEL
DRONE
BERGER
HOH
WILLIQUETT
BALL
EDWARDS
MORALES
MORALES

Parabolic Furs
Hoigaards

The Karma Train
Hoigaards
Last Call
Buhler Blizzard
Last Call
Hoigaards
Last Call
Bucked Off
Schliders

31.50
33.06
35.02
37.79
42.09
42.12
43.25
45.42
46.41

DNF

DNF

X |[X|mm n o nvo n O nu vw

DNF
34.29
36.79
37.32
37.77
38.28
37.21

DNF
37.73

DNF

DNF

N/A
33.06
42.76
44.82
46.57
48.54
44.39

N/A
46.41

N/A

N/A

35.15

0.00
36.09
36.83
37.98
37.99
38.29
38.87
41.65

DNF

DNF

31.50

N/A
35.02
37.79
42.09
42.12
43.25
45.42
55.82

N/A

N/A



